
W9846 16TH ROAD, POUND, WI, 54161
https://www.adashunjones.com

W9846 16TH Road,
Pound, WI, 54161

$349,900

Come see this ranch style home located on an idyllic 2.7ac. The property features
lovely landscape, bonus garage w/ atchd enclosed porch, huge barn w/ great utility,
large carport/lean-to, attached htd & insulated garage w/ floor drain, and yard shed.
The home features 1st floor laundry in the 4th bedroom, and a beautiful sun-
drenched 4...

Ann
Keller Williams Green Bay

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 2120 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio, Storage Shed Lot Features: Horses Allowed, Rural
- Not Subdivision

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Hi-Speed Internet
Availbl,One,Skylight(s),Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1720

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 400 Tax Amount: 2188.81

Inclusions: Refrigerator, Oven/Range, Dishwasher,
Microwave, Washer&Dryer, LP Tank, Fridge in Att Gar,
Blinds, Chest Freeze & Canning Oven in Bsmt, Water
Softener

Exclusions: Seller's Personal
Property

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Private Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14x12 Main

Bedroom 2 12x10 Main

Bedroom 3 10x10 Main

Bedroom 4 12x11 Main

Family Room 24x24 Lower

Kitchen 12x10 Main

Living Or Great Room 18x12 Main

Dining Room 12x11 Main

Other Room 2 16x15 Main

Other Room 3 14x11 Lower

Other Room 4 10x9 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Other Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Sump Pump

Exterior material:
Patio,Storage Shed,Vinyl

Parking: Addtl Garage(s),Attached,Detached,Heated,Opener
Included



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Ann M Senn Agent Email: annsenn@kw.com


